115
The role of humidity calibrations that are accurate,
reproducible, and documentable is becoming more
and more important.
ISO quality guidelines and regulations according to
FDA guidelines in the pharmaceutical industry, etc.,
require that humidity instruments have a traceable,
accurate calibration.

9 Knurled nut
10 Works certificate acc. DIN EN 10204-2.3
11 Cover für measuring chamber, ordering code HA0202xx
(not inlcuded in the scope of supply HUMOR 20)
HUMOR 20 HUMOR20
HUMIDITY CALIBRATOR
OrOrdering Infdering Inforormamationtion
HUMOR 20 - Scope ofHUMOR 20 - Scope of SupplSupplyy
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
11
10
Cover for measuring chamber for 8 - 12 mm (0.3 - 0.5 inch) probe diameter HA020204
Cover for measuring chamber for 12 - 16 mm (0.5 - 0.6 inch) probe diameter HA020201
Cover for measuring chamber for 16 - 20.5 mm (0.6 - 0.8 inch) probe diameter HA020202
Cover for measuring chamber for 20.5 - 25.5 mm (0.8 - 1 inch) probe diameter HA020203
Cover for measuring chamber for 4 probes with 12 - 13 mm (0.47 - 0.51 inch) probe diameter HA020205
COVER FOR MEASURING CHAMBER
Compressor with oil seperator for 220V power supply HA020101
Compressor with oil seperator for 110V power supply HA020102
ÖKD-calibration certificate OEKD20/xH
ACCESSORIES
119